Allocation

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available

Available

Agent

Unit Mumber

2002

1909

1902

1809

1802

1804

828
822
728
722
628
622

406

Model

CASTLE

CASTLE

CASTLE

CASTLE

CASTLE

CASTLE

LAKESHORE
OAK
LAKESHORE
OAK
LAKESHORE
OAK

AMELIA

Type

Private
Residences

Private
Residences

Private
Residences
Private
Residences

Private
Residences
Frivate
Residences

Mo Lease
Program

Mo Lease
Program

Mo Lease
Program
Mo Lease
Program
Mo Lease
Program

Mo Lease
Program

Price

5828900

5843,900

5826,900

5841,900

5B824,900

5834,900

5873900
5799,900
5871,900
5797900
5869,900
5795,900

575990

Parking Yes/Mo

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yeg

es



